
NAME COURT # EMAIL ADDRESS

Deanna Reyes Admin. Assistant Deanna.Reyes@dallascounty.org

Klarissa Diaz CCC1 Klarissa.Diaz@dallascounty.org

Jonathan Grant CCC1 Jonathan.Grant@dallascounty.org

Katherine Lessing CCC2 Katherine.Lessing@dallascounty.org

Megan Bisacca CCC2 Megan.Scott2@dallascounty.org

Jui Kothare CCC2 Jui.Kothare@dallascounty.org

Hannah Brewer CCC3 Hannah.Brewer@dallascounty.org

Mackensie Pfleger CCC3 Mackensie.Pfleger@dallascounty.org

Abigail Peak CCC3 Abigail.Peak@dallascounty.org

Jason Mathis CCC4 Jason.Mathis@dallascounty.org

David Isaacks CCC4 David.Isaacks@dallascounty.org

Greyson Ackerman CCC4 Greyson.Ackerman@dallascounty.org

Antoinette Wood CCC5 Antoinette.Wood@dallascounty.org

Zachary Ashford CCC5 Zachary.Ashford@dallascounty.org

Nicole Heydari CCC5 Nasim.Heydari@dallascounty.org

Ashley Feldt CCC6 Ashley.Feldt@dallascounty.org

Alvaro Aguirre CCC6 Alvaro.Aguirre@dallascounty.org

Jazmyn Norman CCC7 Jazmyn.Norman@dallascounty.org

Aryanna Bradford CCC7 Aryanna.Bradford@dallascounty.org

Basma Raza CCC7 Basma.Raza@dallascounty.org

Chelsea McHenry CCC8 Chelsea.McHenry@dallascounty.org

Bolton Harris CCC8 Bolton.Harris@dallascounty.org

Harley Jones CCC9 Harley.Jones@dallascounty.org

Megan Reed CCC9 Megan.Reed@dallascounty.org

Assibi Yentoumane CCC9 N.Yentoumane@dallascounty.org

Brenna Buchanan CCC10 Brenna.Buchanan@dallascounty.org

Aubrey Rush CCC10 Aubrey.Rush@dallascounty.org

Kyle Ringle CCC10 Kyle.Ringle@dallascounty.org 

Natasha Egharevba CCC11 Natasha.Egharevba@dallascounty.org

Elena Hartnett CCC11 Elena.Hartnett@dallascounty.org

Amber Jones CCC11 Amber.Jones@dallascounty.org

Loren Collins CCCAP2 Loren.Collins@dallascounty.org

Eleanor Pomeroy CCCAP2 Eleanor.Pomeroy@dallascounty.org
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